Resultatlista PreO Natt-DM Goéteborg 2017-10-13

Arrangor: OK Loftan; Halland

Pre-A

Plac. Deltagare

William Rex
Anton Hemlin
Desiré Rex
Jonas Hemlin
Ingemar Gidenstam
Maths Carlsson
Roger Borg
Séren Darell
Bjorn Engstrom
Gudrun Broman
Bror Andreasson
Roger Johansson
Rolf Osbeck

O 00 NOO UL B~ WN -

[
N - O

Pre-U12

Plac. Deltagare
1 Linnéa Rex
2 Gustav Rex

Klubb

OK Landehof

IK Uven

OK Landehof

IK Uven

Kungélvs OK
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Kungélvs OK

Kungdlvs OK

Lerums SOK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Kungdlvs OK
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb

Klubb
OK Landehof
OK Landehof

Podng

18
17
16
16
15
14
14
14
13
12
11

Podng
16
15

Sek.

10
105
16
30
34
19
43
220
134
132
247
153
DNS

Sek.
14
10




